
TOWN OF HAYDEN  
EMPLOYEE DIRECTORY 

NAME TITLE PHONE EMAIL 

David Torgler Town Manager 970-276-3741 ext.15 david.torgler@haydencolorado.org 
 

Sharon Johnson Town Clerk 970-276-3741 ext. 14 sharon.johnson@haydencolorado.org   

Andrea Salazar Deputy Town Clerk 970-276-3741 ext.12 andrea.salazar@haydencolorado.org 
 

Kalli Deatherage Utility 
Clerk/Receptionist 

970-276-3741 ext.11 kalli.deatherage@haydencolorado.org 
  
 

Jill Delay Parks & Recreation 
Coordinator 

970-734-4168 jill.delay@haydencolorado.org  
 

Sam Barnes Public Works Director 970-276-3741 ext. 42 sam.barnes@haydencolorado.org  
 

Bryan Richards Systems Manager 970-276-3741 ext. 40 bryan.richards@haydencolorado.org  

Jay Dee Hockaday Public Works Manager 970-276-3741 jaydee.hockaday@haydencolorado.org  

Skyler Cless Public Works 970-276-3741 skyler.cless@haydencolorado.org 
 

Andy Bennett Public Works 970-276-3741 andy.bennett@haydencolorado.org 
 

Frank Case Public Works 970-276-3741 ext.18 frank.case@haydencolorado.org 
 

Greg Tuliszewski Police Chief 970-276-2535 greg.tuliszewski@haydencolorado.org  
 

Russ Davis Patrol Officer 970-276-2535 russ.davis@haydencolorado.org  
 

Mark Berkley Patrol Officer 970-276-2535 mark.berkley@haydencolorado.org  
 

Erik Foster Patrol Officer 970-276-2535 erik.foster@haydencolorado.org  
 

Meredith Murray Community Service 
Officer 

970-276-2535 meredith.murray@haydencolorado.org  
 

Sandy Wells Police Clerk 970-276-2535 sandy.wells@haydencolorado.org  
 

Kristen Hockaday Municipal Court Clerk 970-276-3741 ext. 45 kristen.hockaday@haydencolorado.org  
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